
Bid #08-075, Twenty (20) Video Systems for Surveillance Equipment-Sheriff's Department
Opening Date: Wednesday, June 11, 2008

VENDOR
Electric Supply Source

Major Inc. dba RX Technology*
Plan B Networks, Inc.

R & Son
Security Cameras Direct 

Security Integrators & Consulting
Wiring Solutions 

Wunderlich-Malec
VISAO, Inc.

*Dose not include Housing, mountin Hardware or Head end equipment - Camera only Bid.

______________________ _____________________________
Approved By (Signature) Approved By (print)

Date:
Remarks:_________________________________________________ Lg06/24/08

$23,278.53

$24,480.00 
$47,075.00 

$22,483.00

Purchasing Department

COST
$36,953.60 
$22,985.00 

$28,060.40

$22,061.80
$24,467.93 


