

Purchasing Department Bid #08-075, Twenty (20) Video Systems for Surveillance Equipment-Sheriff's Department Opening Date: Wednesday, June 11, 2008

VENDOR	COST
Electric Supply Source	\$36,953.60
Major Inc. dba RX Technology*	\$22,985.00
Plan B Networks, Inc.	\$24,480.00
R & Son	\$47,075.00
Security Cameras Direct	\$22,061.80
Security Integrators & Consulting	\$24,467.93
Wiring Solutions	\$28,060.40
Wunderlich-Malec	\$23,278.53
VISAO, Inc.	\$22,483.00

*Dose not include Housing, mountin Hardware or Head end equipment - Camera only Bid.	
Approved By (Signature)	Approved By (print)
	Date:
Remarks:	La06/24/08